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COURSE COURSE LEADER (KP) CONTACT DETAILS 

LMT100 

Cik Noorul Shakirin Mohamed Hassan 

noorul@usm.my 

Tel No: 04-653 3143 

Room No: D09:016 

Cik R. Hemalatha V. Renganathan 

hemalatha@usm.my 

Tel No: 04-653 3150 

Room No: D10:111 

LSP300 

En Neoh Hun Keong 

neohhk@usm.my 

Tel No: 04-653 2648 

Room No: D09:015 

Puan Roopa Ram Kartarram 

roopa@usm.my 

Tel No: 04-653 4974 

Room:D09A:109 

LSP401 Puan Ajuntha Kuppan 

ajuntha@usm.my 

Tel No: 04-653 2667 

Room No:D09:033 

LSP402 Cik Arbaeyah Hassan 

arbaeyah@usm.my 

Tel No: 04-653 3401 

Room No: D10:012 

LSP403 Puan Sherline Ann Andrew 

sherline@usm.my 

Tel No. 04-653 3153 

Room No: D10:211 

LSP404 Puan Kam Su-Yin 

su_yin@usm.my 

Tel No: 04-653 3143 

Room No: D09:017 
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LHP 451 Cik Ida Suhaini Tajul Urus 

idasuhaini@usm.my 

Tel No:04-653 3150 

Room  No: D10:111 

LHP 452 Puan Vivien Chee Pei Wei 

vivien@usm.my 

Tel No: 04-653 3997 

Room No:D09:031 

LHP 453 Encik Ahmad Sofwan Nathan Abdullah 

svpathma@usm.my 

Tel No: 04-653 4123 

Room: D09:003 

LHP 454 Puan Ng Yim San 

ysny@usm.my 

Tel No: 04-653 3153 

Room No: D10:211 

LHP 455 Puan Noraida Kamarudin 

noraidakamarudin@usm.my 

Tel No: 04-653 2644 

Room No:D09:013 

LHP 456 Puan Siti Sara Zainal Abidin 

pbsara@usm.my 

Tel No: 04653 3403 

Room No: D09:006 

LHP 457 Dr Anne Rowena David 

rowena@usm.my 

Tel No: 04-653 3998 

Room No:D09:029 

 

TEACHERS 

NAME OFFICE TEL NO. EMAIL 

Geetha Munusamy (PR) D10/008 04-653 3406 geetha@usm.my 

Arbaeyah Hassan, Cik D10/012 04-653 3401 arbaeyah@usm.my 

Ahmad Sofwan Nathan Abdullah, 

Encik 
D09/003 04-653 4123 svpathma@usm.my 

Ajuntha Kuppan, Puan D09/033 04-653 2667 ajuntha@usm.my 

Anne Rowena David, Dr D09/029 04-653 3998 rowena@usm.my 

Ayuni Akhiar, Puan D09A/108 04-653 4969 ayuni@usm.my 

Azril Ali, Encik D10/002 04-653 3751 azril@usm.my 

Cheah Ishuet, Cik D09A/208 04-653 4972 cheahishuet@usm.my 

Chong Jui Jong, Puan D09A/108 04-653 4969 jjchong@usm.my 

Christine Mary Jalleh, Puan D10/015 04-653 4210 christine@usm.my 

Ezleena Mustafa Kamal, Cik D09/210 04-653 2361 ezleenamustafa@usm.my 

Ida Suhaini Tajul Urus, Cik D10/111 04-653 3150 idasuhaini@usm.my 

Isyam Amran, Encik D10/221 04-653 3750 isyamran@usm.my 

Jayagowri Muniandy, Puan D09A/205 04-653 4970 jayagowri@usm.my 

Jayanthi Muniandy, Puan D09/203 04-653 2362 jayanthi@usm.my 

Kam Su-Yin, Puan D09/017 04-653 3143 su_yin@usm.my 
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NAME OFFICE TEL NO. EMAIL 

Kanchana Devi, Puan D09/020 04-653 2647 kanchana@usm.my 

Lance Orion Ong, Encik D09/015 04-653 2648 ongla@usm.my 

Lee Bee Choo, Puan D10/212 04-653 3155 beechoo_lee@usm.my 

Liew Wai Kit, Encik D09A/102 04-653 4994 liewwaikit321@usm.my 

Maryam Hamzah, Cik D10/010 04-653 4125 maryhamz@usm.my 

Mazlan Hanafi Basharudin, Encik D09/004 04-653 3400 mazlan@usm.my 

Mozhgan Ghassemiazghandi, Dr D10/210 04-653 3155 mozhgan@usm.my 

Muhamad Affaddil Izmi Roslan, 

Encik 
D10/223 04-653 3153 affaddil@usm.my 

Muhammad Khuzaimi Yahya, 

Encik 
D09A/102 04-653 4994 khuzaimiyahya@usm.my 

Nadia Roselilyana Noordin, Cik D09/001 04-653 4224 nadiarose@usm.my 

Neoh Hun Keong, Encik D09/015 04-653 2648 neohhk@usm.my 

Neoh Soon Yum, Encik D09/030 04-653 3998 neoh@usm.my 

Ng Yim San, Puan D10/211 04-653 3153 ysng@usm.my 

Noorul Shakirin Mohamed 

Hassan, Cik 
D09/016 04-653 3143 noorul@usm.my 

Nor Fazliyaton Abdul Kadir, Puan D10/114 04-653 3149 elly@usm.my 

Noraida Kamarudin, Puan D09/013 04-653 2644 
noraidakamarudin@usm.m

y 

Nur Dayana Abdul Rahman, Cik D09/201 04-653 2364 nurdayana@usm.my 

Nurtasneem Ibrahim, Puan D10/114 04-653 3149 tasneem@usm.my 

R. Hemalatha V. Renganathan, 

Cik 
D10/111 04-653 3150 hemalatha@usm.my 

Roopa Ram Kartarram, Puan D09A/109 04-653 4974 roopa@usm.my 

Sharifah Nur Hamizah, Puan D10/113 04-653 3146 sharifahamizah@usm.my 

Sherline Ann Andrew, Puan D10/211 04-653 3153 sherline@usm.my 

Siti Farhah Fuadi Jamil Azhar, 

Puan 
D09/032 04-653 3997 sfarhah@usm.my 

Siti Sara Zainal Abidin, Puan D09/006 04-653 3403 pbsara@usm.my 

Subathira Devi Ramaya @ 

Ramiah, Cik 
D09A/209 04-653 4995 suba@usm.my 

Tuan Syed Yusof Syed Kechik E42:143 04-653 6411 syusof@usm.my 

Tan Xiaoyeen, Puan D09A/208 04-653 4972 xiaoyeen@usm.my 

Tasnim Meera Mohaideen, Cik D09A/109 04-653 4974 tasnim@usm.my 
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NAME OFFICE TEL NO. EMAIL 

Vivien Chee @ Chee Pei Wei, 

Puan 
D09/031 04-653 3997 vivienhee@usm.my 

Wan Azri Wan Hamid, Encik D10/223 04-653 3153 w.azri89@usm.my 

Zeehan Shanaz Ibrahim, Puan D09/034 04-653 2643 zeehan@usm.my 

Zuraidah Abu Bakar, Dr D09/019 04-653 2645 zabakar@usm.my 
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